

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	12-137	Version:	1	Name:	NACo Prescription Drug Discount Card Program	
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Signed	
File created:	1/16/2012		In control:	County Clerk		
On agenda:				Final action:	2/17/2012	
Title:	A resolution authorizing and directing the Director of the Department of Health and Human Services to enroll Milwaukee County in the National Association of Counties modified prescription drug discount card program.					
Sponsors:	Theodore Lips	scomb Sr.				
Indexes:						
Code sections:						

Attachments: 1. RESOLUTION, 2. FISCAL NOTE, 3. CB Resolution, 4. Audio HHN 01/25/12

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/17/2012	1	County Executive	SIGNED	
2/2/2012	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED	Pass
2/2/2012	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	LAID OVER UNTIL LATER IN THE MEETING	Fail
1/25/2012	1	Health and Human Needs Committee	APPROVE	
1/25/2012	1	Health and Human Needs Committee	APPROVED & RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass
1/17/2012	1	Board Chairman	ASSIGNED	

A resolution authorizing and directing the Director of the Department of Health and Human Services to enroll Milwaukee County in the National Association of Counties modified prescription drug discount card program.